
 

 

 

2022-2023 – Board of Education 

Meeting Schedule  

 Date Time Location Presentations 

1 Tuesday, July 12, 2022 6:00pm Administration Building 
Re-Organizational Meeting /  

Safety Public Hearing 

2 Tuesday, August 9, 2022 6:00pm Administration Building Code of Conduct Public Hearing    

3 Tuesday, August 30, 2022 6:00pm Administration Building Curriculum and Instruction 

4 Tuesday, September 13, 2022 6:30pm Administration Building Student Support Services  

5 Tuesday, September 27, 2022 6:30pm Administration Building Business 

6 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 6:30pm Administration Building Human Resources 

7 Tuesday, October 25, 2022 6:30pm Administration Building Florence Brasser 

8 Tuesday, November 8, 2022 6:30pm Administration Building Neil Armstrong 

9 Tuesday, November 22, 2022 6:30pm Administration Building Paul Road 

10 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 6:30pm Administration Building Walt Disney 

11 Tuesday, December 20, 2022 6:30pm Administration Building Middle School 

12 Tuesday, January 10, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building High School 

13 Tuesday, January 24, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building Facilities 

14 Tuesday, February 7, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building Mid-Year Update 

15 Tuesday, February 28, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building Communications 

16 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building Transportation 

17 Tuesday, March 28, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building Food Service 

18 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 5:30pm Administration Building Budget Workshop 

19 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building Tenure Recognition 

20 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 6:00pm Gates Chili PAC 
Budget Public Hearing /  

Meet the Candidates 

21 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building Continuing Education/Volunteers 

22 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building Athletics 

23 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building Technology 

24 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 5:30pm Administration Building Superintendent Evaluation 

25 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6:30pm Administration Building End of Year Update 

 


